
INSPECTORATUL SCOLAR AL JUDETULUI GORJ

PROMOTIE ANTERIOARA

6 - 6.99 7 - 7.99 8 - 8.99 9 - 9.99 10

Zi 726

693 

(95.45%)

33 

(4.55%) 0 (0%)

386 

(55.7%)

255 

(66.06%)

131 

(33.94%)

307 

(44.3%)

244 

(79.48%)

56 

(18.24%) 4 (1.3%)

3 

(0.98%) 0 (0%)

Seral 194

170 

(87.63%)

24 

(12.37%) 0 (0%)

115 

(67.65%)

74 

(64.35%)

41 

(35.65%)

55 

(32.35%)

53 

(96.36%)

2 

(3.64%) 0 (0%) 0 (0%) 0 (0%)

Fără 

frecvenţă 13

11 

(84.62%)

2 

(15.38%) 0 (0%)

7 

(63.64%)

5 

(71.43%)

2 

(28.57%)

4 

(36.36%) 4 (100%) 0 (0%) 0 (0%) 0 (0%) 0 (0%)

Frecvenţă 

redusă 106

101 

(95.28%)

5 

(4.72%) 0 (0%)

86 

(85.15%)

64 

(74.42%)

22 

(25.58%)

15 

(14.85%) 12 (80%) 3 (20%) 0 (0%) 0 (0%) 0 (0%)

Distanţă 0 0 (0%) 0 (0%) 0 (0%) 0 (0%) 0 (0%) 0 (0%) 0 (0%) 0 (0%) 0 (0%) 0 (0%) 0 (0%) 0 (0%)

TOTAL 1039

975 

(93.84%)

64 

(6.16%) 0 (0%)

594 

(60.92%) 398 (67%) 196 (33%)

381 

(39.08%)

313 

(82.15%)

61 

(16.01%)

4 

(1.05%)

3 

(0.79%) 0 (0%)

< 5 5 - 5.99

Nr. elevi 

reusiti

Din care cu medii:

Situatia candidatilor la examenul de bacalaureat

Forma de 

invatamant

Nr elevi 

inscrisi

Nr. elevi 

prezenti

Nr. elevi 

neprezenta

ti

Nr. elevi 

eliminati

Numar de 

candidati 

respinsi

Din care cu medii:


